CONTINUOUS OVERDRAFT FEE

*NSF (ALL ITEMS)

LEVIES AND GARNISHMENTS FEE

OVERDRAWN SAVINGS

NSF BILL PAY ITEM

STOP PAYMENT ON BILL PAY

CARD REPLACEMENT FEE

FOREIGN ATM CHARGE

BELOW MINIMUM BALANCE SAVINGS FEE

CHECK IMAGES ON PRINTED STATEMENT

STATEMENT RECONCILIATION

ACCOUNT RESEARCH

STOP PAYMENT

WIRE TRANSFER

INTERNATIONAL WIRE TRANSFER
EARLY CLOSE ACCOUNT FEE

Schedule of Fees

$12.00

$20.00 PER ITEM

$25.00

$25.00

$40.00

$40.00

$5.00

$1.50

$1.00

$5.00

$20.00 PER HOUR

$20.00 PER HOUR

$15.00

$30.00

$30.00
$10.00

Schedule of Fees
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