Schedule of Fees

CONTINUOUS OVERDRAFT FEE	\$12.00
*NSF (ALL ITEMS)	\$20.00 PER ITEM
LEVIES AND GARNISHMENTS FEE	\$25.00
OVERDRAWN SAVINGS	\$25.00
NSF BILL PAY ITEM	\$40.00
STOP PAYMENT ON BILL PAY	\$40.00
CARD REPLACEMENT FEE	\$5.00
FOREIGN ATM CHARGE	\$1.50
BELOW MINIMUM BALANCE SAVINGS FEE	\$1.00
CHECK IMAGES ON PRINTED STATEMENT	\$5.00
STATEMENT RECONCILIATION	\$20.00 PER HOUR
ACCOUNT RESEARCH	\$20.00 PER HOUR
STOP PAYMENT	\$15.00
WIRE TRANSFER	\$30.00
INTERNATIONAL WIRE TRANSFER EARLY CLOSE ACCOUNT FEE	\$30.00 \$10.00